Big 8 Conference Track @ Pawhusk
4-28-14

Girls Team Scoring: Tonkawa 219, Pawhuska 156.5, Woodland 76, Perry 46, Blackwell 30.5,
Newkirk 20, Hominy 30

100 meter
1. Conner Woodland 12.97 100 Hurdles
2. Cotton Pawhuska 13.06 1. Ben Woodland 17.12
3. Barnhart  Pawhuska 13.25 2. Sigala Tonkawa  17.14
4. Laird Pawhuska 13.76 3. Frye Pawhuska  17.19
5. Slavens Tonkawa  14.36 4. Wilson Newkirk 17.45
6. Hockert Tonkawa  14.37 5. Sutherland Pawhuska  18.32
6. Hockert Tonkawa 22.17
200 meter
1. Capichioni Hominy 27.25 300 Hurdles
2. Jacobs Tonkawa  28.20 1. Phillipi Pawhuska  49.25
3. Calderone Blackwell  28.44 2. Ben Woodland  52.53
4. Connor Pawhuska 28.44 3. Sigala Tonkawa 53.21
5. Laird Pawhuska 29.03 4. Frye Pawhuska 54.54
6. Mulligan  Tonkawa  29.04 5. Sutherland Pawhuska  57.00
6. Means Tonkawa  1:01.55
400 meter
1. Reese Tonkawa  59.69 400 Relay
2. Calderone Blackwell 1:04.03 1. Pawhuska 51.87
3. Cotton Pawhuska 1:04.79 2. Tonkawa 54.73
4. Mouser Pawhuska 1:06.53 3. Newkirk 58.54
5. Conner Pawhuska 1:09.26
6. Glass Blackwell 1:09.29 800 Relay
1. Pawhuska 1:53.79
800 meter 2. Tonkawa 1:57.21
1. Reese Tonkawa  2:24.93 3. Hominy 1:59.54
2. Scharnhorst Woodland 2:42.55 4. Newkirk 2:07.61
3. Blass Blackwell 2:49.35
4. Mendiola Tonkawa  2:51.37 1600 Relay
5. Atchley Perry 2:52.18 1. Tonkawa 4:15.50
6. Botone Blackwell 2:54.98 2. Pawhuska 4:28.26
3. Woodland 4:35.14
1600 meter 4. Hominy 5:01.34
1. Byrum Tonkawa  6:55.08
2. Street Tonkawa  7:15.26 3200 Relay
3. Lusk Newkirk 7:57.14 1. Tonkawa 11:25.98
4. Davis Tonkawa  8:06.35 2. Pawhuska 12:04.04
3200 meter High Jump
1. Atchley Perry 13:52.44 1. Mouser  Pawhuska 56
2. Byrum Tonkawa 15:13.00 2. Calderone Blackwell 52
3. Street Tonkawa 16:07.12 3. Burgess  Tonkawa 4’10
4. Rodriguez Tonkawa 17:04.71 4. Looper Tonkawa 4’8



Girl’s Continued

Pole Vault

1. Ben Woodland
2. Scharnshorst Woodland
3. White Tonkawa
4. Davis Tonkawa
5. Lookout Pawhuska
Long Jump

1. Conner Woodland
2. Burgess Tonkawa
3. Conner Pawhuska
4. Jacobs Tonkawa
5. Looper Tonkawa
6. Lookout Pawhuska
Discus

1. Diaz Perry

2. Hoemann  Tonkawa
3. Drake Perry

4, Means Tonkawa
5. Redeagle Pawhuska
6. Fortney Pawhuska
Shot Put

1. Drake Perry

2. Diaz Perry

3. Hoemann  Tonkawa
4, Means Tonkawa
5. Horn Pawhuska
6. Redeagle Pawhuska
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Big 8 Conference Track @ Pawhuska

Boys Team Scoring: Tonkawa 171, Pawhuska 75, Newkirk 71, Perry 62, Hominy 58,
Woodland 52, Blackwell 46

100 meter

1. Graves

2. Schovanec
3. Scott

4, Taft

5. Edwards
6. Mora

200 meter
1. Graves
2. Taft

3. Edwards
4. Rogers
5. Mora

6. Linton

400 meter

Pawhuska
Perry
Newkirk
Pawhuska
Hominy
Tonkawa

Pawhuska
Pawhuska
Hominy
Woodland
Tonkawa
Tonkawa

1. Mendenhall Perry

2. Taylor
3. Weese
4. Pfluger
5. Evans

6. Linton

800 meter

1. McKinney
2. Weese

3. Hurst

4. Simpson
5. Rowe

6. Merrell

1600 meter
1. Reyes

2. Simpson
3. Hurst

4. Summers
5. Esch

6. Rogers

Perry
Blackwell
Tonkawa
Newkirk
Tonkawa

Woodland
Blackwell
Tonkawa
Tonkawa
Newkirk
Pawhuska

Tonkawa
Tonkawa
Tonkawa
Tonkawa B
Tonkawa B
Woodland

10.97
10.99
11.44
11.46
11.67
11.90

23.24
23.44
24.45
24.47
24.98
25.34

54.62
55.79
55.82
57.39
58.76
59.86

2:13.18
2:15.48
2:18.53
2:19.04
2:20.37
2:20.71

5:05.02
5:16.23
5:17.88
5:33.12
5:34.00
5:36.25

3200 meter
1. Reyes

2. McNabb
3. Summers
4. Hurst

5. Summers
6. Hernandez

110 Hurdles
1. Scott

2. Taft

3. Vap

300 Hurdles
1. Worley
2. Scott

3. Stopp

4. Brumley
5. Weese

6. Esch

400 Relay
1. Perry

2. Newkirk
3. Tonkawa
4. Hominy
Pawhuska

800 Relay
1. Hominy

2. Tonkawa

1600 Relay
1. Tonkawa

2. Hominy

3200 Rela
1. Woodland

2. Tonkawa

High Jump
1. Werley

2. Merrell
3. Young

Tonkawa
Perry

Tonkawa
Tonkawa

11:41.01
11:56.32
11:59.44
12:22.25

Tonkawa B 12:49.12
Tonkawa B 13:28.09

Newkirk
Pawhuska
Newkirk

Blackwell
Newkirk
Newkirk
Woodland
Blackwell
Tonkawa

45.24
46.12
47.08
47.02

DQ

1:39.98
1:40.17

3:42.40
4:11.14

9:09.63
9:14.99

Blackwell
Pawhuska
Pawhuska

16.19
18.48
19.38

45.45
45.48
46.55
50.24
52.73
53.23

5’8
5’6
54



Boys Continued

Pole Vault
1. Reeves
2. Brumley

Long Jump
Worley

Esch
Carnes
Taft
Vap

SurwhnE

Discus
Looper
Jordan
Jester
Dollar
Botts
Sykes

U wnE

Shot Put
Leaming
Barnes
Dollar
Jordan

SurwnE

Sykes

Schovanec

Tonkawa
Woodland

Blackwell
Perry
Tonkawa
Hominy
Pawhuska
Newkirk

Tonkawa
Tonkawa
Pawhuska
Tonkawa
Newkirk
Hominy

Newkirk
Pawhuska
Tonkawa
Tonkawa

Kilpatrick Pawhuska

Hominy
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